
MAHARSHI DAYANAND SARASWATI DISTRICT HOSPITA 

Date 

Name 

Ref.By 

02-Sep-2024 

Receipt : NA 

MR. RAM BABU 

Requested Test 

Investigation 

Dr. 

KIDNEY PANEL 

Serum Urea 

BUN 
Serum Creatinine 

HCV 

HCV 

HBSAg Rapid 
(Immunochromatography) 

* Marked in NABL scope 

MATHURA 
DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY 

CBC, LFT, KFT, HBSAG, HCV 

"AN ISo 9001:2015 CERTIFIED LABORATORy" 

Reg/Ref: 14 / 303039 

Observed Values 

103.2 
8.4 
48.22 

SEROLOGY 

NEGATIVE 

NEGATIVE 

End of report --

Collected At : DMH 

Age/Sex 

Units 

mg/dL. 
mg/dL. 

:62 Yrs./Male 

Checked By : 

Biological Ref. 
Interval 

Lab Technician/Lab Pathologist 

10- 45 
0.5-1.5 
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MAHARSHI DAYANAND SARASWATI DISTRICT HOSPITAL 

:02-8ep-2024 
Narme :MR. PAM BABU 

Date 

Pef.By :Dr. 

Receipt : NA 

Investigation 

Complete Blood Count 

Requested Test CBC, LFT, KsT, HBSAG, wy 

Haemogobin 
Total Leuccfs Court (TLC ) 

Segmented iestrophils 
Differential % Leucocte Counts: 

Lymphocfes 
Ersinophils 

Bsopis 
Pee Count 
Tota RBCs 
MCV OVean Cel Vourre) 

POIA 

WCH (Vean Corpus. Haemogtin) 
MOHC Mean Corpus. Hb Conc) 

POWR 
PCVPanes Cei Voiue) 

LVER FUNCTION TEST 

Serum Er, Toel 
Sen bin, Dret 
Serum Ertin, ndret 

Seum Prcteirs 
Serum Aourin 
Serun Gois 

MATHURA 
DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY 

"AN 1SO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED LABORATORy" 

Serum AIG Pzto 
SGOT 
SGPT 
Serum Ahane Prpheae 

Reg/Ret: 14/ 303039 

Otserved Values 

HAEMATOLOGY 

490 

45 

02 

98000 
342 
78.5 
25.9 
325 
54.8 
132 
273 

BIOCHEMISTRY 

0.5 
0.2 
0.3 
6.2 
3.26 
2.94 
1.11:1 
354 
51.5 
2116 

Csected At :DMH 

Units 

Celislmrr3 

cels/mn3 

% 
% 

my/d. 
mg/dl. 
mg ldi. 
gm/dL 
gm/dL 
gm/dL 
Ratio 

;62 Yrs stuale 

IUL 
IUL 

Bidgical Pef 
irterval 

13-17 

45-83 
25-43 
1-8 
2-10 

150000- 4500 
3842 

27-32 
32-35 
37 -54 0 
115-145 
36- 46 

02-10 
0-04 
0.2-0.7 

Chefhed By : 
LaßTechnician/Lab Pathologist 

6.0- 8.3 
3.5-5.0 
2.5 -3.5 

Up to 40 
UP TO 40 
50-270 
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